Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon (Krajsky pohar v triatlonu VYSOCINA,TT Déti - Kraj Vyso€ina, TT- Dé&ti) - Celkové, 22.06.2014

# Jméno
1 K¥ehlik Miroslav (2003)
2 Kuba Tadeas (2004)
3 Rousovd Natalie (2003)
4 Trojan Adam (2004)
5 KovéF Krystof (2004)
6 Dolezalova Sara (2003)
7 Vi¢ek Frantiek (2004)
8 Krejéi Karolina (2003)
9 Fucikova Marie (2004)
10 Pospichal Tomas (2004)
11 Valach Cyril (2004)
12 Kabelka Michal (2003)
13 Kuzmova Tereza (2004)
14 Kucerova Lucie (2001)
15 Stloukal Richard (2002)
16 Fucik Karel (2002)
17 Kazda Tomas (2002)
18 Svecova Lenka (2001)
19 Kuncova Gabriela (2001)
20 Fri¢ Jachym (2002)
21 Homola Tomas (2002)
22 Rohovsky Michal (2002)
23 Saskova Sabina (2002)
24 Bendova Barbora (2002)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 22:37

Zemé&
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

BudiSov Triatlon

ACT Lerak
ACT Lerak

BudiSov Triatlon

Jihlava

Cas

00:17:12,00
00:17:17,00
00:17:50,00
00:17:56,00
00:18:14,00
00:18:31,00
00:18:47,00
00:19:39,00
00:20:02,00
00:20:15,00
00:21:22,00
00:21:33,00
00:21:43,00
00:30:13,00
00:31:09,00
00:31:46,00
00:32:22,00
00:34:10,00
00:34:13,00
00:35:03,00
00:35:49,00
00:38:40,00
00:42:13,00
00:45:27,00

Plavén{
00:02:40,00(10)
00:02:16,00(4)
00:02:28,00(8)
00:02:19,00(5)
00:02:09,00(2)
00:01:33,00(1)
00:02:21,00(6)
00:02:14,00(3)
00:02:42,00(12)
00:02:42,00(11)
00:02:57,00(13)
00:02:26,00(7)
00:02:39,00(9)
00:03:07,00(15)
00:02:59,00(14)
00:03:16,00(17)
00:03:38,00(18)
00:03:09,00(16)
00:04:07,00(20)
00:04:10,00(21)
00:03:57,00(19)
00:04:52,00(24)
00:04:15,00(22)
00:04:19,00(23)

Kolo
00:09:01,00(2)
00:08:51,00(1)
00:09:18,00(5)
00:09:17,00(4)
00:09:03,00(3)
00:10:44,00(9)
00:09:41,00(7)
00:10:06,00(8)

00:11:01,00(11)
00:09:41,00(6)
00:11:01,00(10)
00:11:06,00(12)
00:11:25,00(13)
00:14:50,00(14)
00:14:56,00(15)
00:17:32,00(19)
00:16:19,00(16)
00:16:25,00(17)
00:16:50,00(18)
00:17:50,00(20)
00:18:15,00(21)
00:18:17,00(22)
00:20:36,00(23)
00:21:16,00(24)

RO
B&h
00:05:31,00(1)
00:06:10,00(3)
00:06:04,00(2)
00:06:20,00(6)
00:07:02,00(8)
00:06:14,00(4)
00:06:45,00(7)
00:07:19,00(9)
00:06:19,00(5)
00:07:52,00(12)
00:07:24,00(10)
00:08:01,00(13)
00:07:39,00(11)
00:12:16,00(15)
00:13:14,00(18)
00:10:58,00(14)
00:12:25,00(16)
00:14:36,00(21)
00:13:16,00(19)
00:13:03,00(17)
00:13:37,00(20)
00:15:31,00(22)
00:17:22,00(23)
00:19:52,00(24)



